SR630
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

in materials and workmanship
SR630 Specifications
Ordering Information
SR630 Thermocouple monitor
O630KF1 K-type thermocouples,
5', fiberglass, qty. 5
O630KF2 K-type thermocouples,
10', fiberglass, qty. 5
O630KT1 K-type thermocouples,
5', teflon, qty. 5
O630KT2 K-type thermocouples,
10', teflon, qty. 5
O630RMD Double rack mount kit
O630RMS Single rack mount kit
SR630 rear panel
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72